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CAROLINE
CHISHOLM
COLLEGE

Faith, Courage, Telerance

CAROLINE CHISHOLM COLLEGE

CANTEEN PRICE LIST

Canteen Menu

Sandwiches

(Must be ordered by recess)

Cheese

Cheese & tomato
Cheese, tomato & avo
Cheese & ham
Cheese, tom & ham
Eqga/ curry

Egg, mayo & lettuce
Salad

Salad w/ ham

Salad w/ chicken

Chicken mayo & lettuce

Chicken w/ coleslaw
Chicken & Avocado
Salad w/ tuna

Tuna mayo & lettuce

Wraps

(Must be ordered by recess)

Salad
Sweet Chill Chicken

Chicken or Ham w/salad

Chicken Caesar
Tuna w/salad

Salads

(Must be ordered by recess)

Garden

Egg

Greek

Ranch Chicken
Sweet Chilli
Salad w/Chicken
Salad w/ Ham
Salad w/ Tuna

S

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00

$4.50
$5.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Drinks

Fruit Box $2.00
Juice Fresh 500ml $4.00
Bottles Assorted $4.00
Water 600ml $2.20
Pump Water $4.00
Milks 300ml $2.00

Breakfast Menu

Hash brown $1.50
Toast (2 slices) $2.00
Raisin Toast (1 slice) $2.20
Toasties $2.50
Banana bread $3.00
Cheese & Bacon Roll $3.00
Cereal w/ milk $3.00
Fruit

Banana, Orange or Apple  $2.00
Fruit Salad bowl $4.00
Carrot, Celery & Dip $4.00
Carrot, Celery, Dip, Cheese $5.00

We have gluten free, vegetarian & lactose free
products available. Any special dietary
requirements please come and see us!

Daily Special are advertised in the canteen
including hot food

Most of our food is homemade. All our bread and
bread rolls are delivered daily, fresh from the
bakery. Our fruit and vegetables come straight from
the market each week.

Please note canteen orders need to be in by
Recess.




