

CAROLINE CHISHOLM COLLEGE CANTEEN PRICE LIST

Canteen Menu			
Sandwiches			
(Must be ordered by recess)			
Cheese		\$2.50	
Cheese & tomato		\$3.00	
Cheese, tomato & avo		\$4.00	
Cheese & ham		\$3.50	
Cheese, tom & ham		\$3.50	
Egg/ curry		\$2.50	
Egg, mayo & lettuce		\$3.00	
Salad		\$4.00	
Salad w/ ham		\$4.50	
Salad w/ chicken		\$4.50	
Chicken mayo & lettuce		\$4.00	
Chicken w/ coleslaw		\$4.50	
Chicken & Avocado		\$5.00	
Salad w/ tuna		\$4.50	
Tuna mayo & lettuce	;	\$4.00	
Wraps			
(Must be ordered by recess)			
Salad		\$4.50	
Sweet Chill Chicken		\$5.00	
Chicken or Ham w/salad		\$6.50	
Chicken Caesar		\$6.50	
Tuna w/salad		\$6.50	
<u>Salads</u>			
(Must be ordered by recess)			
	\mathbf{S}	L	
Garden	\$4.50	\$5.00	
Egg	\$5.00	\$7.00	
Greek	\$5.00	\$7.00	
Ranch Chicken	\$5.00	\$7.00	
Sweet Chilli	\$5.00	\$7.00	
Salad w/Chicken	\$5.00	\$7.00	
Salad w/ Ham	\$5.00	\$7.00	
Salad w/ Tuna	\$5.00	\$7.00	

<u>Drinks</u>		
Fruit Box	\$2.00	
Juice Fresh 500ml	\$4.00	
Bottles Assorted	\$4.00	
Water 600ml	\$2.20	
Pump Water	\$4.00	
Milks 300ml	\$2.00	
Breakfast Menu		
Hash brown	\$1.50	
Toast (2 slices)	\$2.00	
Raisin Toast (1 slice)	\$2.20	
Toasties	\$2.50	
Banana bread	\$3.00	
Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$3.00	
Cereal w/ milk	\$3.00	
<u>Fruit</u>		
Banana, Orange or Apple	\$2.00	
Fruit Salad bowl	\$4.00	
Carrot, Celery & Dip	\$4.00	
Carrot, Celery, Dip, Cheese	\$5.00	
We have gluten free, vegetarian & lactose free products available. Any special dietary requirements please come and see us!		
Daily Special are advertised in the canteen including hot food		
Most of our food is homemade. All our bread and bread rolls are delivered daily, fresh from the bakery. Our fruit and vegetables come straight from the market each week.		

Please note canteen orders need to be in by

Recess.